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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
16-11-13 - 18:48 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.87 337 1:15.75 1:28.12
2. VARKONYI, Gergo 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 2:45.95 325 1:18.62 1:27.33
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.18 285 1:22.82 1:30.36
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.40 275 1:24.56 1:30.84
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:57.24 266 1:25.35 1:31.89
6. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:59.90 255 1:27.29 1:32.61
7. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:02.14 245 1:29.37 1:32.77
8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:09.78 217 1:38.31 1:31.47
9. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.84 213 1:31.58 1:39.26

10. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:14.74 201 1:35.52 1:39.22
11. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.01 191 1:38.80 1:39.21
12. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.67 189 1:37.56 1:41.11
13. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:20.30 184 1:39.80 1:40.50

DSQ BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.52
DSQ CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.00
DSQ VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.69

Pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:19.42 548 A 1:05.44 1:13.98
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim Star" 2:23.40 503 R 1:10.36 1:13.04
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:26.83 469 1:10.60 1:16.23
4. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.71 460 1:10.18 1:17.53
5. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:30.02 439 1:11.92 1:18.10
6. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk "Swim Star" 2:30.24 438 1:12.15 1:18.09
7. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:33.68 409 1:12.04 1:21.64
8. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:38.64 372 1:18.83 1:19.81
9. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.63 365 1:16.94 1:22.69

10. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.80 364 1:21.73 1:18.07
11. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.50 352 1:15.52 1:25.98
12. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.34 328 1:20.67 1:24.67
13. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:49.63 304 1:21.95 1:27.68
14. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:50.81 298 1:24.72 1:26.09
15. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:59.75 255 1:29.87 1:29.88

DSQ MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 3:02.48 1:26.81 1:35.67

KAdeti

1. BASIC, Gasper 97 PK Olimpija 2:16.40 585 A 1:05.68 1:10.72
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.17 575 A 1:04.96 1:12.21
3. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:23.03 507 A 1:06.75 1:16.28
4. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.18 495 R 1:06.56 1:17.62
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.83 432 1:11.80 1:19.03
6. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.85 424 1:12.63 1:19.22
7. SEMSIEV, Aleksandar 98 Levski 2:35.71 393 1:14.29 1:21.42
8. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:36.60 386 1:15.58 1:21.02

DSQ SPENKO, Jan 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.37
DSQ STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.96 1:21.91 1:23.05

Apslutna

1. BASIC, Gasper 97 PK Olimpija 2:16.40 585 A 1:05.68 1:10.72
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.17 575 A 1:04.96 1:12.21
3. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:17.87 566 A 1:04.42 1:13.45
4. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.00 553 A 1:02.79 1:16.21
5. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:19.42 548 A 1:05.44 1:13.98
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Event 9, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

6. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:21.04 529 A 1:08.38 1:12.66
7. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:21.30 526 A 1:09.62 1:11.68
8. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:23.03 507 A 1:06.75 1:16.28
9. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim Star" 2:23.40 503 R 1:10.36 1:13.04

10. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.18 495 R 1:06.56 1:17.62
11. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:26.83 469 1:10.60 1:16.23
12. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.71 460 1:10.18 1:17.53
13. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.81 450 1:08.85 1:19.96
14. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:30.02 439 1:11.92 1:18.10
15. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk "Swim Star" 2:30.24 438 1:12.15 1:18.09

SZENTES, Bence 96 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 2:30.24 438 1:09.91 1:20.33
17. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.83 432 1:11.80 1:19.03
18. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.85 424 1:12.63 1:19.22
19. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:33.68 409 1:12.04 1:21.64
20. SEMSIEV, Aleksandar 98 Levski 2:35.71 393 1:14.29 1:21.42
21. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:36.60 386 1:15.58 1:21.02
22. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:38.64 372 1:18.83 1:19.81
23. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.63 365 1:16.94 1:22.69
24. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.80 364 1:21.73 1:18.07
25. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.50 352 1:15.52 1:25.98
26. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.87 337 1:15.75 1:28.12
27. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.34 328 1:20.67 1:24.67
28. VARKONYI, Gergo 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 2:45.95 325 1:18.62 1:27.33
29. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:49.63 304 1:21.95 1:27.68
30. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:50.81 298 1:24.72 1:26.09
31. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.18 285 1:22.82 1:30.36
32. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.40 275 1:24.56 1:30.84
33. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:57.24 266 1:25.35 1:31.89
34. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:59.75 255 1:29.87 1:29.88
35. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:59.90 255 1:27.29 1:32.61
36. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:02.14 245 1:29.37 1:32.77
37. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:09.78 217 1:38.31 1:31.47
38. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.84 213 1:31.58 1:39.26
39. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:14.74 201 1:35.52 1:39.22
40. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.01 191 1:38.80 1:39.21
41. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:18.67 189 1:37.56 1:41.11
42. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:20.30 184 1:39.80 1:40.50

DSQ SPENKO, Jan 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.37
DSQ MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.52
DSQ CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.00
DSQ VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.69
DSQ STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.96 1:21.91 1:23.05
DSQ SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 3:02.48 1:26.81 1:35.67


